Roof Lantern
Product Brochure
Let light
bring your
home to
life
The optimum flat roof solution 04
Faster 06

m
er
How to Order
Simply complete the ‘Request a Quote’
form on keyliteroofwindows.com
to get a free quotation for our
Roof Lantern.
A member of our highly experienced
sales team will get in contact with you
to discuss the best possible solution for
your project.
All information submitted with this
form will be dealt with in accordance
with our Privacy Policy.
Ordering a Keylite Roof Lantern couldn’t be easier.
Choose from one of the following two simple options:
Standard Sizes
Builders’ Merchant
Speak to your local Builders’ Merchant about ordering a Keylite Roof Lantern.
Request a Quote
GB orders:
01283 200 158 / info@keyliteuk.com
NI/ROI orders:
028 8675 8921 / info@keylite.co.uk
Keylite Online
Merchant Partnership
E-commerce
Order through Keylite’s Online
Merchant Partnership E-commerce site:
keyliteroofwindows.com
Alternatively, you can call or email our office for further details before ordering:
Non-Standard / Bespoke Sizes
16 17keyliteroofwindows.com
H
o
w
 t
o
 o
rd
er
Technical Support
Keylite Roof Lantern Installation Guide
For assistance installing a Keylite Roof Lantern, you can download a copy of our step-by-step
installation guide. Please visit keyliteroofwindows.com/help-centre/brochure-downloads
Upstand Guide
For assistance installing a Keylite Roof Lantern upstand, you can download a copy of our upstand
surveying guide. Please visit keyliteroofwindows.com/help-centre/brochure-downloads/
Keylite Roof Lantern Installation Video
For assistance installing a Keylite Roof Lantern, you can watch the step-by-step installation
video. Please visit the official Keylite YouTube channel www.youtube.com/user/KeyliteUK
18 19keyliteroofwindows.com18 19keyliteroofwindows.com
H
o
w
 t
o
 o
rd
er
K
L5638 10.2022
NI & ROI
Derryloran Industrial Est. Sandholes Road,
Cookstown, Co. Tyrone, BT80 9LU
T: 	+44 (0) 28 8675 8921
E: 	info@keylite.co.uk
GB
Unit 3 Gateway Road, Burton Gateway,
Burton upon Trent, DE13 8FL
T: 	+44 (0) 1283 200 158
E: 	info@keyliteuk.com
keyliteroofwindows.com